
29.-30.05.2010

Rang Segel_Nr Segler JG Club DSVNr
1.Wettf 2.Wettf 3.Wettf 4.Wettf

Ges PkPl Pkt Pl Pkt Pl Pkt Pl Pkt
1 11315 Ulrich Pohl 96 PSV BG009 5 5,0 2 2,0 8 (8,0) 3 3,0 10,0
2 12361 Konrad Becker 98 RSVM MV007 19 (19,0) 9 9,0 3 3,0 7 7,0 19,0
3 12577 Theres Dahnke 98 PWV MV068 7 7,0 3 3,0 33 (33,0) 10 10,0 20,0
4 12579 Alexander Ebert 98 SGAM B110 13 13,0 5 5,0 21 (21,0) 4 4,0 22,0
5 12354 Theodor Streckenbach 96 GYC MV026 37 (37,0) 21 21,0 2 2,0 1 1,0 24,0
6 12593 Luise Bach 97 SSV VON MV008 20 (20,0) 4 4,0 19 19,0 2 2,0 25,0
7 12390 Jördis Leinert 95 SCS BG032 6 6,0 8 8,0 14 14,0 20 (20,0) 28,0
8 12588 Moritz Rüster 97 SSVAW BG004 12 12,0 26 (26,0) 4 4,0 15 15,0 31,0
9 12638 Philipp Loewe 98 YCBG B120 DSQ (86,0) 6 6,0 20 20,0 5 5,0 31,0
10 12057 Maximilian Bergk 96 SC78SFB BG060 8 8,0 17 17,0 6 6,0 27 (27,0) 31,0
11 11336 Annebell Weegen 97 SSG BA217 4 4,0 DNF (86,0) 1 1,0 36 36,0 41,0
12 12355 Kristin Höchel 97 ASVG MV029 3 3,0 DNF (86,0) 16 16,0 23 23,0 42,0
13 12451 Heinrich Hoder 96 WSC 1925 MV002 29 (29,0) 20 20,0 17 17,0 6 6,0 43,0
14 12056 Leopold Bergk 96 SC78SFB BG060 27 (27,0) 15 15,0 18 18,0 11 11,0 44,0
15 12680 Eric Toralf Malach 97 SCS MV019 1 1,0 DNF (86,0) 27 27,0 21 21,0 49,0
16 11498 Nele Lemke 97 SYC MV004 28 28,0 OCS (86,0) 11 11,0 12 12,0 51,0
17 12178 Johannes Neumann 97 B166 26 26,0 1 1,0 39 (39,0) 28 28,0 55,0
18 12461 Julius Lemke 97 ASC BA015 9 9,0 14 14,0 32 32,0 34 (34,0) 55,0
19 11688 Laura Weegen 99 SSG BA217 11 11,0 24 24,0 23 23,0 49 (49,0) 58,0
20 12080 Matthes Waack 96 SCR MV047 18 18,0 18 18,0 22 22,0 26 (26,0) 58,0
21 12009 Antonia Linser 96 SVR B116 44 44,0 7 7,0 9 9,0 48 (48,0) 60,0
22 12599 Tim Leuenberg 97 32 (32,0) 22 22,0 28 28,0 13 13,0 63,0
23 12685 Max Schuberth 97 RSC92 MV055 DNF (86,0) 19 19,0 26 26,0 18 18,0 63,0
24 12527 Florian Weichert 96 SCK BG047 17 17,0 25 25,0 59 (59,0) 22 22,0 64,0
25 11879 Alexander Schmidt 97 SVSF BG031 23 23,0 27 27,0 38 (38,0) 16 16,0 66,0
26 12091 Clara Weimer 96 LYC SH038 DNF (86,0) 10 10,0 13 13,0 44 44,0 67,0



27 12215 Jonas Brandt 96 SCD N061 31 31,0 12 12,0 58 (58,0) 24 24,0 67,0
28 12417 Paul Büttner 98 SCR B105 22 22,0 16 16,0 29 29,0 30 (30,0) 67,0
29 12691 Amir Dhinam-Heinisch 97 SCC N176 24 24,0 OCS (86,0) 34 34,0 14 14,0 72,0
30 12589 Jakob Rohner 97 VSAW B044 15 15,0 DNF (86,0) 25 25,0 33 33,0 73,0
31 11719 Aliska Brugmans 97 ZSK N039 33 33,0 23 23,0 47 (47,0) 25 25,0 81,0
32 12757 Lukas Hesse 99 SRV E.V. BA075 21 21,0 DNF (86,0) 36 36,0 29 29,0 86,0
33 11707 Max Wilken 98 RSVM MV007 36 36,0 OCS (86,0) 43 43,0 8 8,0 87,0
34 11902 Claas Jetschke 96 WVH BR016 DNF (86,0) 11 11,0 40 40,0 38 38,0 89,0
35 11533 Laura Berner 96 SVEW BG014 16 16,0 DNF (86,0) 15 15,0 62 62,0 93,0
36 12072 Richard Huth 98 SCR MV047 42 42,0 DNF (86,0) 24 24,0 32 32,0 98,0
37 12537 Pauline Schranck 96 WSC 1925 MV002 2 2,0 DNF (86,0) 61 61,0 37 37,0 100,0
38 10731 Paul Sticher 98 VSAW B044 47 47,0 DNF (86,0) 5 5,0 50 50,0 102,0
39 12099 Stella Dietrich 96 VSAW B044 DNF (86,0) DNF 86,0 12 12,0 9 9,0 107,0
40 12172 Martin Beck 98 YCW 61 MV012 10 10,0 DNF (86,0) 44 44,0 54 54,0 108,0
41 11714 Ben Amann 99 YCSS BA008 40 40,0 13 13,0 67 (67,0) 55 55,0 108,0
42 10880 Valerie Malach 98 SCS MV019 52 52,0 DNF (86,0) 7 7,0 51 51,0 110,0
43 12501 Fenja Löffler 96 SVEW BG014 14 14,0 DNF (86,0) 41 41,0 58 58,0 113,0
44 12574 Benjamin Philip Martius 98 RSVM MV007 25 25,0 DNF (86,0) 72 72,0 19 19,0 116,0
45 11359 Torben Harms 97 SCHA N149 51 51,0 DNF (86,0) 49 49,0 17 17,0 117,0
46 12610 Philipp Roitsch 98 WSVLS SC031 35 35,0 DNF (86,0) 53 53,0 31 31,0 119,0
47 12718 Kim Domenik Brandt 97 LSV SH036 48 48,0 DNF (86,0) 10 10,0 64 64,0 122,0
48 12656 Hannah Reinsberg 99 RSVM MV007 30 30,0 DNF (86,0) 54 54,0 43 43,0 127,0
49 11185 Julia Klähne 96 SVR B116 46 46,0 DNF (86,0) 35 35,0 47 47,0 128,0
50 12433 Christoph Glaser 96 YCSS BA008 34 34,0 DNF (86,0) 42 42,0 56 56,0 132,0
51 12626 Valentina Tast 98 RSVM MV007 41 41,0 DNF (86,0) 56 56,0 40 40,0 137,0
52 12297 Julius Büchler 96 SVEGS MV015 38 38,0 DNF (86,0) 46 46,0 63 63,0 147,0
53 11944 Hannes Krüger 98 ROYC MV003 43 43,0 DNF (86,0) 63 63,0 46 46,0 152,0
54 12535 Anni Hagedorn 98 WSC 1925 MV002 53 53,0 DNF (86,0) 62 62,0 39 39,0 154,0
55 11954 Kai Erik Thies 97 SVG N045 49 49,0 DNF (86,0) 48 48,0 57 57,0 154,0
56 12601 Fiete Graumann 98 WSC1925 MV002 DNF (86,0) DNF 86,0 31 31,0 42 42,0 159,0
57 11913 Jonas Wimbel 98 WBF SA006 DNF (86,0) DNF 86,0 30 30,0 45 45,0 161,0
58 12414 Ben Neumeister 98 ASVZR MV035 57 57,0 DNF (86,0) 69 69,0 53 53,0 179,0
59 12594 Timo Preuß 98 SSVVON18 MV008 DNF (86,0) DNF 86,0 55 55,0 41 41,0 182,0



60 11904 Max Fischer 96 WVH BR016 50 50,0 DNF (86,0) 64 64,0 73 73,0 187,0
61 10881 Ole Wilhelm Tübbecke 96 YCW MV032 DNF (86,0) DNF 86,0 68 68,0 35 35,0 189,0
62 10721 Vincent Laborn 96 SSV VON MV008 DNF (86,0) DNF 86,0 37 37,0 66 66,0 189,0
63 10467 Tim Schlag 98 SCS BG032 39 39,0 DNF (86,0) 78 78,0 78 78,0 195,0
64 12133 Otto Schlosser VSAW B044 DNF (86,0) DNF 86,0 57 57,0 52 52,0 195,0
65 12431 Maximillian Kuhlow 98 RSVM MV007 DNF (86,0) DNF 86,0 51 51,0 60 60,0 197,0
66 12304 Till Spieler 97 WBF SA006 45 45,0 DNF (86,0) 79 79,0 74 74,0 198,0
67 12420 Tobias Jesberger 98 SGE BA040 DNF (86,0) DNF 86,0 45 45,0 71 71,0 202,0
68 10041 Willi Brekenfelder 97 SVAG MV042 DNF (86,0) DNF 86,0 52 52,0 65 65,0 203,0
69 11178 Franziska Heinsohn 96 MSVB BG020 54 54,0 DNF (86,0) 77 77,0 75 75,0 206,0
70 11755 Leon Tregel 96 VSAW B044 DSQ (86,0) DNF 86,0 50 50,0 72 72,0 208,0
71 12305 Tom Spieler 97 WBF SA006 56 56,0 DNF (86,0) 75 75,0 79 79,0 210,0
72 9197 Yannic Wollenhaupt 95 SCMA BG036 55 55,0 DNF (86,0) 80 80,0 76 76,0 211,0
73 11484 Nora Ginten 96 VSAW B044 DNF (86,0) DNF 86,0 65 65,0 61 61,0 212,0
74 10968 Sarah Schöne 96 SSV VON MV008 DNF (86,0) OCS 86,0 60 60,0 68 68,0 214,0
75 12163 Lukas Wiese 96 SVSF BG031 DNF (86,0) DNF 86,0 66 66,0 67 67,0 219,0
76 12011 Erik Pegel 97 SYC MV004 DNF (86,0) DNF 86,0 81 81,0 59 59,0 226,0
77 12608 Paul Clemens Siemundt 96 SCW SC013 DNF (86,0) DNF 86,0 76 76,0 70 70,0 232,0
78 11581 Paul Woelcke 97 ROYC MV003 DNF (86,0) DNF 86,0 73 73,0 77 77,0 236,0
79 11582 Robert Ansorge 97 SGE BG039 DNF (86,0) DNF 86,0 71 71,0 80 80,0 237,0
80 12609 Viktor Konstantin 96 SCW SC013 DNF (86,0) DNF 86,0 83 83,0 69 69,0 238,0
81 12562 Moritz Friedrich 97 YCW 61 MV012 DNF (86,0) DNF 86,0 70 70,0 82 82,0 238,0
82 10604 Sören Leinert 98 SCS BG032 DNF (86,0) DNF 86,0 74 74,0 81 81,0 241,0
83 12498 Max Messerschmidt 98 SSV VON MV008 DNF (86,0) DNF 86,0 82 82,0 83 83,0 251,0
84 11034 Nabila Schauder 96 VWV BR003 DNF (86,0) DNF 86,0 DNF 86,0 DNF 86,0 258,0
84 12455 Lucie Werner 97 SCS MV019 DNF (86,0) DNF 86,0 DNS 86,0 DNS 86,0 258,0


